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Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1918
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Loponen, Pekka
Kiviaho, Allan
Tiinanen, Teemu
Suominen, Antti
Rannari, Osmo
Peltola, Risto
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kallio Marc

VE

2258
2109
2081
2181
1868
1938
1876
1030
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Cross Table

after round

UE tot
2285 7
2119 5
2076 4
2160 4
1884 3
1937 3
1860 2
1000 0

TPR
2787
2145
2037
2037
1937
1937
1829
630

SB
21
12
10
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VaKe
1869
1890
1894
1880
1925
1915
1924
2044



